

<div><div><div><div>Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency</div><div>(06792) 13, Heolleung-ro, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea</div><div>Tel: +82-2-3460-3235 Fax: +82-2-3460-7907</div></div></div></div>		<div><div>COMMERCIAL INVOICE</div></div>					
<div><div>Shipper / Exporter:</div><div>Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency (06792) 13, Heolleung-ro, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea</div></div>		<div><div>Consignee:</div><div>ESTONIAN CENTRE FOR DEFENCE INVESTMENT JÄRVE 34A, 11314 TALLINN, ESTONIA</div></div>		<div><div>Invoice No.</div><div>HAS_3_23103070</div></div>		<div><div>Dated</div><div>DECEMBER, 2023</div></div>	
		<div><div>No. &amp; Date of L/C</div><div>N/A</div></div>		<div><div>Remarks</div></div>			
<div><div>Remark:</div><div>Soft mount sets for K9R (18 SET)</div></div>		<div><div>Notify Party</div><div>Estonia Defence Force 1st Infantry Brigade Loode 35, Tapa, 45106, Harjumaa, Estonia Mr. Jürgen LAURIMA TEL : +372 5346 7991</div></div>		<div><div>L/C Issuing Bank</div><div>N/A</div></div>		<div><div>Carrier</div><div>VESSEL</div></div>	
		<div><div>Port of Loading</div><div>Masan port KOREA</div></div>		<div><div>Port of Discharge</div><div>Paldiski ESTONIA</div></div>			
		<div><div>Other Reference(s)</div></div>		<div><div>Freight Terms:</div><div>CIF, Tallinn Estonia</div></div>			
S. No.	HDC Part No.	Description of material		Qty	Unit	Unit Price (EUR)	Total Amount (EUR)
		Category	Item				
1	FK993090	Charging kit, Pressure		1	EA	20,710.39	20,710.39
2	60361180	Groundhop kit		1	EA	11,913.39	11,913.39
3	Q25029860	Support, Power pack		3	EA	10,022.90	30,068.70
4	60361820	Pump, Hydraulic ram, Hand driven		1	EA	8,374.81	8,374.81
5	FK993120	Sling, Beam type(60361120)		1	EA	6,369.78	6,369.78
6	60094963	Towing Bar Assembly		1	EA	5,960.26	5,960.26
7	60361300	Charger set nitrogen hyd&air suspension		1	EA	5,044.73	5,044.73
8	60361165-1	Wrench, Socket		1	EA	4,738.16	4,738.16
9	60361350	Charger set nitrogen hyd&air suspension		1	EA	3,838.69	3,838.69
10	60361165-2	Wrench, Socket		1	EA	3,625.22	3,625.22
11	FK993030	Sling, Beam type (60361030)		1	EA	3,344.89	3,344.89
12	FK993050	Sling, Beam type (60361050)		1	EA	2,965.83	2,965.83
13	60356701	Inserter and remover, Seal		1	EA	2,342.87	2,342.87
14	FK993170	Sling, Multiple leg (60361170)		1	EA	1,620.96	1,620.96
15	60365150	Puller and pump, Connector		4	EA	1,602.35	6,409.40
16	60363101	Ring assembling tool		1	EA	1,053.44	1,053.44
17	DBT1000C	Battery tester		1	EA	1,016.35	1,016.35
18	60360870	Rail, Guide		4	EA	791.72	3,166.88
19	60361270	Hose assembly, Nonmetallic		1	EA	757.75	757.75
20	60756010	Cable assembly, Special purpose, Electrical		1	EA	711.83	711.83
21	60361140	Lifter, Road wheel		13	EA	652.52	8,482.76
22	A60026750	Stand, Engine Passage		4	EA	597.85	2,391.40
23	A60105512	Wrench, Spanner		1	EA	456.64	456.64
24	POL_JP12	Pump and hose assembly (JP12)		8	EA	401.37	3,210.96
25	60365085	Support, Retractable		6	EA	335.10	2,010.60
26	A60067450	Bar, pry		2	EA	330.97	661.94
27	60361020	Installation tool Seal		1	EA	293.54	293.54
28	60368501	Base ring tool		1	EA	223.78	223.78
29	60368530	Adapter, Compressed gas cylinder valveconnections		1	EA	217.56	217.56
30	J191	Wire-twister cutting pliers		1	EA	215.82	215.82
31	60368570	Puller set, Mechanic		1	EA	204.73	204.73
32	FK993160	Lift plate set, Power pack(60361160)		2	EA	191.21	382.42
33	12268034	Socket, Socket wrench		1	EA	125.37	125.37
34	60361153	Installation tool, Bearing staking		1	EA	103.93	103.93
35	60361014	Wrench, Spanner		1	EA	103.79	103.79
36	60361013	Wrench, Spanner		1	EA	95.87	95.87
37	60361154	Installation tool, Bearing staking		1	EA	88.23	88.23
38	60356703	Socket, Socket wrench		1	EA	78.27	78.27
39	60361010	Wrench, Spanner		1	EA	78.24	78.24
40	60361015	Wrench, Spanner		1	EA	76.72	76.72
41	60361155	Remover, Bearing and bushing		1	EA	74.64	74.64
42	60361156	Remover, Bearing and bushing		1	EA	71.74	71.74
43	60361157	Remover, Bearing and bushing		1	EA	70.08	70.08
44	TG70	Strap wrench		1	EA	63.59	63.59
45	60361158	Remover, Bearing and bushing		1	EA	55.62	55.62
46	60361151	Handle, Remove and install, Bearing		1	EA	46.22	46.22
47	60361152	Handle, Remove and install, Bearing		1	EA	42.45	42.45
48	60361159	Installation tool, Bearing staking		1	EA	42.31	42.31
49	60356702	Valve clearance gage		1	EA	38.09	38.09
50	60361230	Hose assembly, Nonmetallic		1	EA	34.10	34.10
51	61547301	Hose Assembly, Metallic		1	EA	13.24	13.24
52	A60067453	Socket, Socket wrench		1	EA	11.36	11.36
53	FK993950	Bolt, Eye(KSB1033 M8X1.25)		2	EA	1.66	3.32
54	60368555	Block, Mesuring		1	EA	51.05	51.05
55	ST-268	Socket, Sensor		1	EA	22.69	22.69
Total (EUR):						20,710.39	144,177.40
* CIF, Tallinn Estonia							
Declaration: We declare that the content of this bill is true and correct.				For Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency KOREA TRADE-INVESTMENT PROMOTION AGENCY 13, Heolleung-ro, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea Tel : 82-2-3460-7119 Authorised Signatory			